16/12/2020

sistema.oabsantos.org.br/sysoab@)/certidaocimpressao.php?lote=119

Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote: 0119

OAB: Iniciado em: 03/11/2020 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),

Fechado em: 12/11/2020 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),
Oficio: 032/2020  Ref.: 11/2020

Nomeacgao
201

487
303
004
064
088
315
310
327
217

Advogado

Berilo Alves dos Santos Filho
Daniela Rotta Pereira Marconi
Daniella Martins F. Jabour Suppioni
Elis Solange Pereira
Gabriela Elias Goulart Vendramini
Jorge Bonfim Rebougas Silva
Juliano dos Santos Alves
Rafael Santos de Paula
Rita de Cassia Castelldo Fastovsky
Sergio Luiz Ursini

Total

Certidao
11/11/2020

03/11/2020
03/11/2020
11/11/2020
10/11/2020
04/11/2020
03/11/2020
11/11/2020
03/11/2020
10/11/2020

sistema.oabsantos.org.br/sysoab@)/certidacimpressao.php?lote=119

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:
Bruto INSS
490,03 53,90
326,68 35,93
326,68 35,93
1.306,73 143,74
326,68 35,93
490,03 53,90
1.306,73 143,74
326,68 35,93
816,71 89,84
490,03 53,90
6.206,98 682,74

Prefeitura de Santos

55147/2020-81 de 19/11/2020

1ss
9,80
6,53
6,53
26,13
6,53
0,00
0,00
6,53
16,33
9,80
88,18

IRRF
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Valor
426,33

284,22
284,22
1.136,86
284,22
436,13
1.162,99
284,22
710,54
426,33
5.436,06

OAB(10%)
49,00
32,67
32,67

130,67
32,67
49,00

130,67
32,67
81,67
49,00

620,69

m



